
Tutoring Schedule Fall 2018 

For more information on tutoring, please call our Lead Advisor at 256-726-7661 

Subjects Tutors 
General and Organic Chemistry 

(CH 141 & 142) 
(Chemistry Department Building) 

Shannon Toole 
shannon.toole@oakwood.edu 

M 9:00am-11:00am 

T 6:00pm-9:00pm 

W 9am-11am 
Th 6pm -9pm 
F 9am-11am 

Organic Chemistry 
(CH 141 & 142) 

(Chemistry Department Building) 

Arielle Moore 
arielle.moore@oakwood.edu 

M 1pm-4pm 
T 5pm-8pm 

W 4-7pm 
Th 5-8pm 

 
Chemistry in Society/ 

Intro to Inorganic Chem. 
(CH 100, 101,102) 

& 
Biochemistry 

(CH 401) 
Cunningham) 

(Cunningham Hall 239) 

Jasmin Walsh 
jasmin.walsh@oakwood.edu 

S – 5-8pm 
M 7-9pm 
T 7-9pm 
W 7-9pm 
Th 7-9pm 

 
Communications 

(Cunningham) 
Michaela Lott 

Michaela.lott@oakwood.edu 
S 6-10pm 
M 6-10pm 
T 6-10pm 
W 6-10pm 
Th 6-10pm 

Education Dept & 
 English as a Second Language 

(Library) 

Tyana Burke 
Tyana.burke@oakwood.edu 

S 10am-1pm 
T 12pm-3pm 

Th 12pm-3pm 
 

Intro to Math/Fund. 
Concepts/Algebra 

(MA 095, MA 101, MA 108) 
(Library) 

Chelsea Wilson 
chelsea.wilison@oakwood.edu 

M 4-7pm 
T 4-7pm 
W 4-7pm 
Th 4-7pm 

 
Pre-Calculus & Calculus 1 

(MA 121 – 123) 

(Library) 

Morgan Narain 
morgan.narain@oakwood.edu 

S 7-10pm 
M 7-10pm 
T 7-10pm 
W 7-10pm 



 
Physics/Physical Science 

(PH 101-PH 103) 
(Library) 

Sharon Parkins 
sharon.parkins@oakwood.edu 

W 7-10pm 

Th 7-10pm 

F 7-10pm 

Reading Lab 
(Cunningham) 

Dorcas Lubega, Professor 
dlubega@oakwood.edu 

M 9am-12pm 
W 9am-12pm 
F 9am -12pm 

 

Writing Lab 
(Cunningham) 

Elizabeth Wright, Professor 
ewright@oakwood.edu 

M 2-4pm 
T 10am-5:30pm 

Th 11am-5:30pm 
F 9am-12pm 

 

For more information on tutoring, please call our Lead Advisor at 256-726-7661 


